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Sunday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 12V&S Elmwood Lanes
USBC Certification:

Important Messages

To viewstandings on the web go to...www.leaguesecretary.com ID#96259

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 7 CHARLES KIAH 27 12 172 9 17109 16317 299 713 299 720
2 5 19 STEVEN BRIDGES 25½ 13½ 200 0 18423 17865 264 746 278 746
3 5 8 WILSON GLOVER 24 15 212 0 19208 19046 299 770 299 770
4 10 30 CLIFF SCRANTON 24 15 208 0 18895 18709 280 732 280 732
5 8 9 DON SUSWELL JR 23 16 226 0 20394 20340 290 755 290 755
6 1 33 DONTE CORBIN 23 16 227 0 20149 20149 290 770 290 770
7 11 25 PAUL RILEY 23 16 199 0 18321 17907 276 712 280 714
8 9 35 ANDRE WOODS 23 16 187 16 16363 15733 258 685 258 685
9 11 4 THOMAS MASON 22½ 16½ 208 3 18900 18627 290 718 306 748

10 11 6 RON ATTAQUIN 22 17 186 0 18615 17961 277 782 284 782
11 8 11 ZACH HARRIS 22 17 197 2 18066 17625 279 679 279 725
12 1 12 TERRENCE OLIVER 22 17 182 0 17123 16199 247 629 271 701
13 3 29 JAMIE JONES 21 18 203 0 18425 18272 268 694 272 706
14 1 13 JIMMIE CASEY 21 18 189 10 17657 17093 275 699 287 699
15 10 28 HELENE JOHNSON 21 18 145 36 17064 14523 257 694 257 694
16 3 31 SAM WHITE 21 18 165 36 16401 14673 238 579 267 684
17 12 15 RUX ALSTON 20 19 212 0 19386 19140 299 780 299 780
18 4 20 TORRANCE LEWIS 20 20 170 26 16975 15241 278 685 303 723
19 2 18 ROBERY BAILEY 19 20 202 0 18551 18158 276 699 280 722
20 4 5 STEVE BELL 19 20 210 0 17995 17590 289 744 300 744
21 6 1 YVETTE GRIER 19 20 183 13 17268 16752 279 749 279 749
22 4 27 ALELIA COLLINS-DENT 18½ 20½ 182 6 17319 16467 234 665 251 715
23 9 14 TOMMY LEVINE 18½ 20½ 158 36 16464 14520 245 691 257 706
24 2 17 WILL DAWSON 18½ 20½ 163 15 16437 14685 235 673 250 693
25 10 2 REYNOLD DYSON 17½ 21½ 204 0 18457 18196 279 741 299 741
26 7 16 GEORGE FORD 17½ 21½ 184 33 17277 16728 235 672 245 681
27 12 24 DREW HALL 17½ 22½ 166 26 16422 14934 267 657 284 739
28 6 26 ANWAR BIGELOW 17 22 207 0 18633 18564 269 749 269 749
29 6 21 REGGIE WASHINGTON 17 22 170 33 17024 15278 234 606 245 702
30 12 3 OLIVER MYERS 17 22 173 10 16840 15442 269 675 277 699
31 5 23 CORDELL WILLIAMS 15 24 196 8 18011 17639 264 706 278 748
32 3 34 LISA DYSON 15 24 190 0 17691 17058 274 697 283 781
33 7 36 YVONNE TAYLOR 14½ 24½ 184 0 15948 15459 257 644 257 658
34 7 10 CHARLES NESBIT 14 25 200 0 18178 17950 277 675 277 681
35 2 22 LAVARR GORDON 14 25 179 38 16983 15999 242 615 252 671
36 9 32 PEGGY WASHINGTON 9½ 29½ 191 0 16947 16710 268 661 268 666

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 5-6

Wk31  04/28  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1
Wk32  05/05 { Position Round- Start Lane - 9

7-8 7-8 7-8 9-10 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 11-12
Wk31  04/28  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28  35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15
Wk32  05/05 { Position Round- Start Lane - 9
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Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
1 - YVETTE GRIER  Lane 6  HDCP=13  Avg=183
YVETTE GRIER 13740 75 183
RANDY GRIER 596 3 198

2 - REYNOLD DYSON  Lane 10  HDCP=0  Avg=204
REYNOLD DYSON 14750 72 204
JOSH SLOCUM 4588 24 191

3 - OLIVER MYERS  Lane 12  HDCP=10  Avg=173
OLIVER MYERS 13564 78 173

4 - THOMAS MASON  Lane 11  HDCP=3  Avg=208
THOMAS MASON 17531 84 208
ERIC CHAMBERLAIN 5048 24 210

5 - STEVE BELL  Lane 4  HDCP=0  Avg=210
VINCE SMITH 9478 45 210
STEVE BELL 5291 30 176

6 - RON ATTAQUIN  Lane 11  HDCP=0  Avg=186
RON ATTAQUIN 7283 39 186
DON SUSWELL SR 2253 12 187
NUNU GLOVER 9855 45 219

7 - CHARLES KIAH  Lane 8  HDCP=9  Avg=172
CHARLES KIAH 11928 69 172
MIKE BAKER 3423 15 228

8 - WILSON GLOVER  Lane 5  HDCP=0  Avg=212
WILSON GLOVER JR 17864 84 212

9 - DON SUSWELL JR  Lane 8  HDCP=0  Avg=226
DON SUSWELL JR 20340 90 226

10 - CHARLES NESBIT  Lane 7  HDCP=0  Avg=200
CHARLES NESBIT 16834 84 200

11 - ZACH HARRIS  Lane 8  HDCP=2  Avg=197
ZACH HARRIS 15793 80 197

12 - TERRENCE OLIVER  Lane 1  HDCP=0  Avg=182
TERRENCE OLIVER 14207 78 182

13 - JIMMIE CASEY  Lane 1  HDCP=10  Avg=189
JIMMIE CASEY 17093 90 189

14 - TOMMY LEVINE  Lane 9  HDCP=36  Avg=158
TOMMY LEVINE 11861 75 158

15 - RUX ALSTON  Lane 12  HDCP=0  Avg=212
ICON ALSTON 19140 90 212
RUX ALSTON 0 0 bk184

16 - GEORGE FORD  Lane 7  HDCP=33  Avg=184
GEORGE FORD 14404 78 184

17 - WILL DAWSON  Lane 2  HDCP=15  Avg=163
WILL DAWSON 12245 75 163

18 - ROBERY BAILEY  Lane 2  HDCP=0  Avg=202
BOB BAILEY 17576 87 202

19 - STEVEN BRIDGES  Lane 5  HDCP=0  Avg=200
STEVEN BRIDGES 15654 78 200

20 - TORRANCE LEWIS  Lane 4  HDCP=26  Avg=170
TORRANCE LEWIS 13336 78 170

21 - REGGIE WASHINGTON  Lane 6  HDCP=33  Avg=170
REGINALD WASHINGTON 14807 87 170

22 - LAVARR GORDON  Lane 2  HDCP=38  Avg=179
LAVARR GORDON 14514 81 179

23 - CORDELL WILLIAMS  Lane 5  HDCP=8  Avg=196
CORDELL WILLIAMS 16529 84 196

24 - DREW HALL  Lane 12  HDCP=26  Avg=166
DREW HALL 9014 54 166

25 - PAUL RILEY  Lane 11  HDCP=0  Avg=199
PAUL RILEY 17367 87 199

26 - ANWAR BIGELOW  Lane 6  HDCP=0  Avg=207
ANWAR BIGALOW 12462 60 207
STEVE ADAMS 3681 18 204

27 - ALELIA COLLINS-DENT  Lane 4  HDCP=6  Avg=182
ALELIA COLLINS-DENT 16467 90 182

28 - HELENE JOHNSON  Lane 10  HDCP=36  Avg=145
HELENE JOHNSON 10009 69 145
AL JOHNSON 5744 27 212

29 - JAMIE JONES  Lane 3  HDCP=0  Avg=203
JAMIE JONES 16515 81 203
WILSON GLOVER III 2541 12 211

30 - CLIFF SCRANTON  Lane 10  HDCP=0  Avg=208
CLIFF SCRANTON 13766 66 208

31 - SAM WHITE  Lane 3  HDCP=36  Avg=165
SAM WHITE 12444 75 165

32 - PEGGY WASHINGTON  Lane 9  HDCP=0  Avg=191
PEGGY WASHINGTON 5757 30 191
LISA ROSE 546 3 bk170
WILL WTSON 572 3 bk211
SHARON WILCHER 661 3 bk196

33 - DONTE CORBIN  Lane 1  HDCP=0  Avg=227
DONTE CORBIN 16186 71 227

34 - LISA DYSON  Lane 3  HDCP=0  Avg=190
LISA DYSON 15972 84 190

35 - ANDRE WOODS  Lane 9  HDCP=16  Avg=187
DRE WOODS 15195 81 187

36 - YVONNE TAYLOR  Lane 7  HDCP=0  Avg=184
YVONNE TAYLOR 13872 75 184
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